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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jul-08     Times until: 30-Jun-09

William and Mary [W&M-VA]    Coach: Matt Crispino

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   22.30 Y F

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   22.39 Y P

 3 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   22.55 Y F

 4 *I 3/19/2009 NCAA ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   22.63 Y P

 5 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   22.91 Y P

 6 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsKatie Radloff   22.94 Y F

 7 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   23.07 Y F

 8 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsKatie Radloff   23.18 Y P

 9 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   23.29 Y L F

 10 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   23.48 Y P

 11 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCKatie Radloff   23.51 Y F

 12 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers   23.56 Y P

 13 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaKatie Radloff   23.57 Y F

 14 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   23.59 Y P

 15 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonKatie Radloff   23.61 Y F

 16* *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsEmily Burns   23.62 Y P

 16* *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionKatie Radloff   23.62 Y F

 16* *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers   23.62 Y F

 19* *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonKatie Radloff   23.63 Y F

 19* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   23.63 Y L F

 21 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   23.68 Y F

 22 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareKatie Radloff   23.71 Y F

 23 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   23.88 Y P

 24 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   23.92 Y F

 25 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetEmily Burns   24.15 Y F

 26* *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHope Sweetnam   24.16 Y P

 26* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   24.16 Y F

 28 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiza McDevitt   24.17 Y P

 29 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetEmily Burns   24.29 Y L F

 30* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   24.35 Y P

 30* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt   24.35 Y P

 30* *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionEmily Burns   24.35 Y F

 33* *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLindsay Guers   24.37 Y F

 33* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   24.37 Y S

 35 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt   24.38 Y S

 36 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonEmily Burns   24.40 Y F

 37 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLindsay Guers   24.43 Y F

 38 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt   24.44 Y F

 39 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLindsay Guers   24.47 Y F

 40* *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLindsay Guers   24.53 Y F

 40* *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonEmily Burns   24.53 Y L F

 42 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCEmily Burns   24.54 Y F

 43 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaEmily Burns   24.57 Y F

 44 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonEmily Burns   24.60 Y F

 45 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHope Sweetnam   24.65 Y L F

 46 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLindsay Guers   24.72 Y F

 47 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaEmily Burns   24.77 Y L F

 48 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonEmily Burns   24.92 Y F

 49 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgErica Rapp   24.96 Y F

 50 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLiza McDevitt   25.07 Y F

 51 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLiza McDevitt   25.09 Y F

 52 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonErica Rapp   25.14 Y F

 53 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLiza McDevitt   25.15 Y F

 54 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLiza McDevitt   25.16 Y F

 55 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSara Fitzsimmons   25.18 Y L F

 56 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLiza McDevitt   25.20 Y F

 57 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJulia Applebaum   25.22 Y P

 58 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons   25.24 Y P
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 59 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLiza McDevitt   25.27 Y L F

 60 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLiza McDevitt   25.29 Y L F

 61 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJulia Applebaum   25.31 Y L F

 62 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonHope Sweetnam   25.40 Y F

 63 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLiza McDevitt   25.48 Y F

 64 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetHope Sweetnam   25.49 Y F

 65 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareEmily Burns   25.62 Y F

 66 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareHope Sweetnam   25.69 Y F

 67 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith   25.71 Y P

 68 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCHope Sweetnam   25.78 Y F

 69 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonHope Sweetnam   25.84 Y F

 70 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonHaley Smith   25.88 Y F

 71 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaKelly Fini   26.17 Y L F

 72 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHaley Smith   26.31 Y F

 73 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonJulia Applebaum   26.35 Y F

 74 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLiz Fireman   26.65 Y L F

Women   100 Free
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   48.48 Y F

 2* *I 3/19/2009 NCAA ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   48.73 Y P

 2* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   48.73 Y F

 4 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   49.15 Y P

 5 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsKatie Radloff   49.52 Y P

 6 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsKatie Radloff   49.65 Y F

 7 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   49.89 Y P

 8 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCKatie Radloff   50.59 Y F

 9 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers   50.77 Y F

 10 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers   50.85 Y P

 11 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone   51.03 Y L F

 12 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone   51.28 Y F

 13 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonKatie Radloff   51.30 Y F

 14 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaKatie Radloff   51.32 Y F

 15 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonKatie Radloff   51.41 Y F

 16 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareKatie Radloff   51.52 Y F

 17 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone   51.58 Y P

 18 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone   51.64 Y F

 19 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   51.67 Y F

 20 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiza McDevitt   51.68 Y F

 21 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsMarina Falcone   51.75 Y P

 22 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone   51.77 Y L F

 23 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   51.82 Y P

 24 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiza McDevitt   52.18 Y P

 25 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone   52.29 Y P

 26 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsEmily Burns   52.35 Y P

 27 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   52.53 Y F

 28 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   52.75 Y P

 29 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   52.83 Y P

 30 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman   53.04 Y L F

 31 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMarina Falcone   53.05 Y L F

 32 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMarina Falcone   53.07 Y F

 33* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt   53.15 Y F

 33* *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMarina Falcone   53.15 Y L F

 35 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMarina Falcone   53.19 Y F

 36 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMarina Falcone   53.27 Y F

 37 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   53.33 Y P

 38* *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMarina Falcone   53.37 Y L F

 38* *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMarina Falcone   53.37 Y L F

 40 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt   53.39 Y P

 41 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMarina Falcone   53.49 Y L F

 42 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLiza McDevitt   53.65 Y F

 43 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHope Sweetnam   53.68 Y P
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 44 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMarina Falcone   53.69 Y L F

 45 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMarina Falcone   53.72 Y L F

 46 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLindsay Guers   53.73 Y F

 47 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCMarina Falconex53.74 Y L F

 48 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSara Fitzsimmons   53.87 Y F

 49 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLiza McDevitt   53.88 Y F

 50 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMarina Falcone   53.93 Y F

 51 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMolly Emery   54.03 Y F

 52 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman   54.13 Y P

 53 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLiza McDevitt   54.19 Y F

 54 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMarina Falcone   54.24 Y F

 55 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLiza McDevitt   54.26 Y F

 56 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKelly Fini   54.33 Y P

 57 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLiza McDevitt   54.40 Y F

 58 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons   54.49 Y L F

 59 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLiz Fireman   54.64 Y L F

 60 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareErica Rapp   54.66 Y L F

 61 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLiza McDevitt   54.69 Y F

 62 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSara Fitzsimmons   54.72 Y F

 63 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSara Fitzsimmons   54.89 Y F

 64 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   54.91 Y F

 65 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonEmily Burns   54.92 Y F

 66 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLiza McDevitt   54.93 Y L F

 67 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons   54.94 Y P

 68 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareEmily Burns   54.96 Y F

 69 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLiz Fireman   54.98 Y L F

 70 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSara Fitzsimmons   54.99 Y F

 71 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSara Fitzsimmons   55.04 Y F

 72 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonErica Rapp   55.13 Y L F

 73 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSara Fitzsimmons   55.25 Y F

 74 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSuzanne Figuers   55.41 Y L F

 75 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSara Fitzsimmons   55.48 Y L F

 76 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSara Fitzsimmons   55.60 Y L F

 77 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLaura Matthews   55.67 Y F

 78 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSara Fitzsimmonsx55.67 Y L F

 79 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLiz Fireman   55.85 Y F

 80 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonEmily Burns   55.94 Y F

 81 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgEmily Burns   56.13 Y F

 82 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgKelly Fini   56.32 Y L F

 83 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaEmily Burns   56.43 Y F

 84 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareWhitney Pezza   56.59 Y L F

 85 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCEmily Burns   56.61 Y F

 86 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith   56.82 Y P

 87 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCStevi Andersonx57.71 Y L F

 88 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgClare LeGuyader   58.07 Y L F

 89 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionHope Sweetnam   58.31 Y L F

 90 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionJill Hamilton 1:02.17 Y L F

Women   200 Free
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff 1:47.21 Y F

 2 *I 3/19/2009 NCAA ChampionshipsKatie Radloff 1:47.72 Y P

 3 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff 1:48.76 Y P

 4 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff 1:49.26 Y F

 5 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 1:49.27 Y L F

 6 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 1:49.48 Y F

 7 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 1:49.68 Y F

 8* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 1:49.75 Y L F

 8* *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsKatie Radloff 1:49.75 Y P

 10 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 1:50.05 Y P

 11 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 1:50.18 Y F

 12 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsMarina Falcone 1:50.30 Y P
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 13 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 1:50.38 Y P

 14 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 1:50.49 Y P

 15 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff 1:51.32 Y P

 16 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman 1:51.69 Y L F

 17 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers 1:51.70 Y P

 18 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers 1:52.00 Y F

 19 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCKatie Radloff 1:52.11 Y F

 20 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiz Fireman 1:52.12 Y F

 21 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMarina Falcone 1:52.27 Y F

 22 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiz Fireman 1:52.32 Y P

 23* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman 1:52.45 Y F

 23* *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMarina Falcone 1:52.45 Y F

 25 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMarina Falcone 1:52.78 Y F

 26 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiza McDevitt 1:52.81 Y F

 27* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery 1:52.91 Y P

 27* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman 1:52.91 Y P

 29 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLindsay Guers 1:53.00 Y F

 30 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiza McDevitt 1:53.20 Y P

 31 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLindsay Guers 1:53.21 Y F

 32 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLindsay Guers 1:53.45 Y F

 33 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMarina Falcone 1:53.46 Y F

 34 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsLiz Fireman 1:53.50 Y P

 35 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery 1:53.52 Y F

 36 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMarina Falcone 1:53.56 Y F

 37 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLindsay Guers 1:53.74 Y F

 38 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMolly Emery 1:53.99 Y F

 39 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMarina Falcone 1:54.01 Y F

 40 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMolly Emery 1:54.02 Y F

 41 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLindsay Guers 1:54.25 Y F

 42 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLindsay Guers 1:54.64 Y F

 43 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMolly Emery 1:54.75 Y F

 44 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKelly Fini 1:54.88 Y F

 45 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKelly Fini 1:55.18 Y P

 46 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt 1:55.42 Y F

 47 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCMolly Emery 1:55.60 Y F

 48 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLiz Fireman 1:55.90 Y F

 49 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt 1:55.91 Y P

 50 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLiz Fireman 1:56.00 Y F

 51 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader 1:56.14 Y P

 52 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLiza McDevitt 1:56.41 Y F

 53 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLiza McDevitt 1:56.87 Y F

 54 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLiz Fireman 1:57.07 Y F

 55 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLiz Fireman 1:57.11 Y F

 56 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.23 Y P

 57 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLiza McDevitt 1:57.34 Y F

 58 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgCourtney Alles 1:57.42 Y F

 59 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonCourtney Alles 1:57.44 Y F

 60 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.69 Y F

 61 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.83 Y F

 62 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.94 Y F

 63 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLiz Fireman 1:58.08 Y F

 64 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSara Fitzsimmons 1:58.58 Y F

 65 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSara Fitzsimmons 1:58.99 Y F

 66 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSara Fitzsimmons 1:59.04 Y F

 67 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonKelly Fini 1:59.25 Y F

 68 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLiza McDevitt 2:00.13 Y F

 69 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonKelly Fini 2:00.66 Y F

 70 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith 2:00.93 Y P

 71 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 2:02.75 Y P
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Women   500 Free
 1 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 4:49.42 Y F

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 4:52.82 Y F

 3 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMolly Emery 4:54.39 Y P

 4 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 4:56.74 Y P

 5 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMolly Emery 4:57.09 Y F

 6 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery 4:57.41 Y F

 7 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 4:57.60 Y P

 8 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman 4:57.70 Y F

 9 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiz Fireman 4:58.84 Y F

 10 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman 4:59.31 Y P

 11 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsMarina Falcone 4:59.51 Y P

 12 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiz Fireman 4:59.73 Y P

 13 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMolly Emery 5:00.95 Y F

 14 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery 5:01.07 Y P

 15 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMolly Emery 5:02.17 Y F

 16 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMolly Emery 5:02.29 Y F

 17 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCMarina Falcone 5:03.35 Y F

 18 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMarina Falcone 5:03.42 Y F

 19 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader 5:03.56 Y P

 20 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMarina Falcone 5:03.65 Y F

 21 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCMolly Emery 5:04.07 Y F

 22 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMarina Falcone 5:04.16 Y F

 23 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMarina Falcone 5:04.28 Y F

 24 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMarina Falcone 5:04.93 Y F

 25 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMarina Falcone 5:04.97 Y F

 26 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMolly Emery 5:05.15 Y F

 27 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMarina Falcone 5:05.87 Y F

 28 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader 5:06.64 Y P

 29 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMolly Emery 5:06.66 Y F

 30 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader 5:06.97 Y F

 31 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLiz Fireman 5:07.61 Y F

 32 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMarina Falcone 5:08.17 Y F

 33 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLiz Fireman 5:09.25 Y F

 34 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionKristin Fimian 5:09.62 Y F

 35 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMolly Emery 5:10.70 Y F

 36 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLiz Fireman 5:11.40 Y F

 37 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLiz Fireman 5:12.10 Y F

 38 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaClare LeGuyader 5:12.62 Y F

 39 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonClare LeGuyader 5:13.23 Y F

 40 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLiz Fireman 5:13.44 Y F

 41 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLiz Fireman 5:13.68 Y F

 42 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonClare LeGuyader 5:13.70 Y F

 43 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonClare LeGuyader 5:13.85 Y F

 44 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgClare LeGuyader 5:15.38 Y F

 45 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareClare LeGuyader 5:15.79 Y F

 46 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetClare LeGuyader 5:15.82 Y F

 47 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKelly Fini 5:16.37 Y P

 48 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons 5:16.63 Y P

 49 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLiz Fireman 5:16.99 Y F

 50 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 5:17.07 Y P

 51 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionClare LeGuyader 5:17.30 Y F

 52 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSara Fitzsimmons 5:20.38 Y F

 53 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetKelly Fini 5:20.87 Y F

 54 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaKelly Fini 5:24.92 Y F

 55 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCKelly Fini 5:26.48 Y F

 56 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonTage Waite 5:32.40 Y F

Women   1000 Free
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMolly Emery10:14.29 Y F
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 2 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMolly Emery10:19.18 Y F

 3 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCMarina Falcone10:20.10 Y F

 4 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMolly Emery10:21.24 Y F

 5 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery10:21.46 Y F

 6 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiz Fireman10:24.53 Y F

 7 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMolly Emery10:26.08 Y F

 8 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMarina Falcone10:26.94 Y F

 9 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader10:28.58 Y F

 10 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMolly Emery10:29.63 Y F

 11 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMarina Falcone10:29.67 Y F

 12 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman10:30.60 Y F

 13 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMolly Emery10:33.46 Y F

 14 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonClare LeGuyader10:33.79 Y F

 15 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLiz Fireman10:34.10 Y F

 16 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMolly Emery10:34.89 Y F

 17 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCClare LeGuyader10:35.10 Y F

 18 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgClare LeGuyader10:35.58 Y F

 19 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaClare LeGuyader10:35.59 Y F

 20 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader10:36.87 Y F

 21 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonClare LeGuyader10:37.54 Y F

 22 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMolly Emery10:38.18 Y F

 23 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonClare LeGuyader10:39.20 Y F

 24 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionClare LeGuyader10:39.35 Y F

 25 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian10:41.22 Y F

 26 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLiz Fireman10:42.97 Y F

 27 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCCourtney Alles10:43.75 Y F

 28 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLiz Fireman10:43.94 Y F

 29 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareClare LeGuyader10:44.12 Y F

 30 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetClare LeGuyader10:44.63 Y F

 31 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonKristin Fimian10:46.35 Y F

 32 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLiz Fireman10:51.25 Y F

 33 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKelly Fini10:54.77 Y F

 34 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgKelly Fini11:05.25 Y F

 35 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionKelly Fini11:06.69 Y F

 36 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetKelly Fini11:06.95 Y F

 37 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaKelly Fini11:07.06 Y F

 38 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareKelly Fini11:09.72 Y F

 39 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSara Fitzsimmons11:09.88 Y F

 40 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCKelly Fini11:13.89 Y F

 41 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonTage Waite11:27.44 Y F

Women   1650 Free
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMolly Emery16:55.76 Y F

 2 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery17:03.86 Y F

 3 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLiz Fireman17:07.71 Y F

 4 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiz Fireman17:19.53 Y F

 5 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader17:22.00 Y F

 6 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMolly Emery17:26.01 Y F

 7 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMolly Emery17:34.90 Y F

 8 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader17:38.18 Y F

 9 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian17:44.51 Y F

 10 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetClare LeGuyader17:45.34 Y F

 11 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareClare LeGuyader17:52.23 Y F

 12 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKelly Fini18:10.88 Y F

 13 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetKelly Fini18:32.07 Y F

 14 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareKelly Fini18:40.62 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgErica Rapp   27.78 Y L F

 2 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLindsay Guers   28.54 Y L F

 3 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonHope Sweetnam   28.64 Y L F
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 4 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHope Sweetnam   28.73 Y L F

 5 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaErica Rapp   29.05 Y L F

 6 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaHope Sweetnam   29.10 Y L F

 7 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonJulia Applebaum   29.40 Y L F

 8 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaJulia Applebaum   29.57 Y L F

 9 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHaley Smith   30.02 Y L F

Women   100 Back
 1 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   56.50 Y F

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMolly Emery   56.86 Y L F

 3 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   57.06 Y P

 4 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsKatie Radloff   57.15 Y P

 5 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaKatie Radloff   57.69 Y F

 6 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   58.09 Y L F

 7 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJulia Applebaum   58.13 Y P

 8 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareKatie Radloff   58.17 Y F

 9 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonKatie Radloff   58.27 Y F

 10 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJulia Applebaum   58.37 Y F

 11 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   58.54 Y P

 12 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp   58.62 Y F

 13 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHope Sweetnam   58.65 Y P

 14 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsErica Rapp   58.90 Y P

 15* *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionKatie Radloff   59.20 Y F

 15* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHope Sweetnam   59.20 Y L F

 17 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetErica Rapp   59.34 Y F

 18 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetErica Rapp   59.52 Y L F

 19 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonErica Rapp   59.64 Y F

 20 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonErica Rapp   59.72 Y L F

 21 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHope Sweetnam   59.73 Y P

 22 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonHailey Hewitt   59.76 Y F

 23 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgErica Rapp   59.78 Y F

 24 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionErica Rapp   59.91 Y F

 25 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonErica Rapp 1:00.19 Y F

 26* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJulia Applebaum 1:00.34 Y P

 26* *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLindsay Guers 1:00.34 Y F

 28 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJulia Applebaum 1:00.74 Y L F

 29 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonHope Sweetnam 1:01.20 Y F

 30 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSuzanne Figuers 1:01.30 Y L F

 31 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareHope Sweetnam 1:01.34 Y F

 32 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCHope Sweetnam 1:01.35 Y F

 33 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionHope Sweetnam 1:01.38 Y F

 34 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHope Sweetnam 1:01.46 Y F

 35 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetHope Sweetnam 1:01.49 Y F

 36 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonHope Sweetnam 1:01.51 Y F

 37 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonHope Sweetnam 1:01.58 Y F

 38 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetHope Sweetnam 1:01.69 Y L F

 39* *I 1/31/2009 UMBCErica Rapp 1:01.71 Y F

 39* *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaHope Sweetnam 1:01.71 Y F

 41 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonJulia Applebaum 1:02.13 Y F

 42 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgJulia Applebaum 1:02.63 Y F

 43 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaJulia Applebaum 1:02.67 Y F

 44 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLiza McDevitt 1:02.71 Y P

 45 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonJulia Applebaum 1:02.78 Y F

 46 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetJulia Applebaum 1:03.06 Y F

 47 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonJulia Applebaum 1:03.08 Y L F

 48 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaErica Rapp 1:03.56 Y F

 49 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSara Fitzsimmons 1:03.78 Y F

 50 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonCourtney Alles 1:04.96 Y F

 51 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareErica Rapp 1:06.16 Y F

 52 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCMolly Emery 1:31.07 Y L F

 53 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCErica Rapp 1:33.86 Y L F



Licensed To: College of William & Mary HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   12/2/2013  Page 8

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jul-08     Times until: 30-Jun-09

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 54 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCHope Sweetnam 1:34.06 Y L F

Women   200 Back
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHailey Hewitt 2:00.45 Y F

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHailey Hewitt 2:00.76 Y P

 3 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt 2:00.91 Y F

 4 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsHailey Hewitt 2:01.17 Y P

 5 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt 2:02.93 Y P

 6 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonHailey Hewitt 2:04.14 Y F

 7 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaHailey Hewitt 2:04.44 Y F

 8 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHailey Hewitt 2:04.51 Y F

 9 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionHailey Hewitt 2:04.72 Y F

 10 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonHailey Hewitt 2:04.82 Y F

 11 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHope Sweetnam 2:05.09 Y P

 12 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetHailey Hewitt 2:05.37 Y F

 13 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareHailey Hewitt 2:05.65 Y F

 14 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCHailey Hewitt 2:05.75 Y F

 15 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHope Sweetnam 2:06.05 Y F

 16 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJulia Applebaum 2:06.27 Y P

 17 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLindsay Guers 2:08.34 Y F

 18 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLindsay Guers 2:08.35 Y F

 19 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLindsay Guers 2:08.65 Y F

 20 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLindsay Guers 2:09.03 Y F

 21 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHope Sweetnam 2:09.13 Y P

 22 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLindsay Guers 2:09.40 Y F

 23 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLindsay Guers 2:10.16 Y F

 24 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJulia Applebaum 2:10.63 Y P

 25 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErica Rapp 2:10.80 Y P

 26 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHope Sweetnam 2:10.85 Y F

 27 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSuzanne Figuers 2:11.26 Y F

 28 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSuzanne Figuers 2:11.95 Y F

 29 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetErica Rapp 2:12.02 Y F

 30 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonErica Rapp 2:12.16 Y F

 31 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSuzanne Figuers 2:12.84 Y F

 32 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetHope Sweetnam 2:12.91 Y F

 33 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaHope Sweetnam 2:13.08 Y F

 34 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgKristin Fimian 2:13.75 Y F

 35 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareJulia Applebaum 2:13.91 Y F

 36 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSara Fitzsimmons 2:14.18 Y F

 37 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHope Sweetnam 2:14.97 Y F

 38 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonHope Sweetnam 2:15.56 Y F

 39 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonHope Sweetnam 2:15.95 Y F

 40 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionJulia Applebaum 2:17.29 Y F

 41 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareHope Sweetnam 2:17.45 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 1:04.81 Y F

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 1:04.85 Y P

 3 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 1:05.94 Y F

 4 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 1:06.01 Y P

 5* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 1:07.21 Y P

 5* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 1:07.21 Y P

 7 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaRebecca Brofft 1:07.24 Y F

 8 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 1:07.37 Y F

 9 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSuzanne Figuers 1:07.57 Y F

 10 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 1:07.60 Y P

 11 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 1:07.73 Y F

 12 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSuzanne Figuers 1:07.76 Y F

 13 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSuzanne Figuers 1:07.81 Y F

 14 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSuzanne Figuers 1:07.87 Y F

 15 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSuzanne Figuers 1:07.89 Y F



Licensed To: College of William & Mary HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   12/2/2013  Page 9

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jul-08     Times until: 30-Jun-09

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 16 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 1:07.90 Y F

 17 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSuzanne Figuers 1:08.02 Y F

 18 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSuzanne Figuers 1:08.24 Y F

 19 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSuzanne Figuers 1:08.58 Y F

 20 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLaura Matthews 1:08.68 Y F

 21 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSuzanne Figuers 1:08.72 Y F

 22 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLaura Matthews 1:08.77 Y F

 23 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLaura Matthews 1:08.96 Y F

 24 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareCourtney Alles 1:09.02 Y F

 25 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLaura Matthews 1:09.07 Y F

 26 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionCourtney Alles 1:09.16 Y F

 27 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLaura Matthews 1:09.30 Y F

 28 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonCourtney Alles 1:09.37 Y F

 29 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaCourtney Alles 1:09.72 Y F

 30* *I 1/31/2009 UMBCRebecca Brofft 1:09.88 Y F

 30* *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLaura Matthews 1:09.88 Y F

 32 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareRebecca Brofft 1:10.08 Y F

 33 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLaura Matthews 1:10.11 Y F

 34 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgRebecca Brofft 1:10.48 Y F

 35 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonRebecca Brofft 1:10.61 Y F

 36 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLaura Matthews 1:10.84 Y F

 37 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonRebecca Brofft 1:10.86 Y F

 38 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionRebecca Brofft 1:11.07 Y F

 39 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLaura Matthews 1:11.24 Y F

 40 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonRebecca Brofft 1:11.32 Y F

 41 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMegan Berke 1:11.59 Y P

 42 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetRebecca Brofft 1:11.94 Y F

 43 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMegan Berke 1:12.19 Y F

 44 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMegan Berke 1:12.60 Y F

 45 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMegan Berke 1:13.14 Y F

 46 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMegan Berke 1:13.75 Y F

Women   200 Breast
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 2:19.06 Y F

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 2:20.48 Y P

 3 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:22.16 Y F

 4 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:22.32 Y P

 5 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:23.61 Y F

 6 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 2:23.70 Y F

 7 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 2:24.27 Y F

 8 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonCourtney Alles 2:24.51 Y F

 9 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:24.89 Y P

 10 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 2:25.43 Y P

 11 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Matthews 2:25.86 Y P

 12 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonCourtney Alles 2:26.00 Y F

 13 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 2:26.28 Y P

 14 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareCourtney Alles 2:26.42 Y F

 15 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCCourtney Alles 2:26.76 Y F

 16 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaRebecca Brofft 2:26.91 Y F

 17 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLaura Matthews 2:27.47 Y F

 18 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 2:27.54 Y F

 19 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSuzanne Figuers 2:27.81 Y F

 20 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSuzanne Figuers 2:27.85 Y F

 21 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionCourtney Alles 2:28.03 Y F

 22 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgCourtney Alles 2:28.28 Y F

 23 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLaura Matthews 2:28.53 Y F

 24 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLaura Matthews 2:28.87 Y F

 25 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 2:28.93 Y P

 26 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetCourtney Alles 2:28.94 Y F

 27 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSuzanne Figuers 2:29.25 Y F

 28 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLaura Matthews 2:29.73 Y F
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 29 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLaura Matthews 2:30.18 Y F

 30 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareRebecca Brofft 2:31.02 Y F

 31 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLaura Matthews 2:31.06 Y F

 32 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMegan Berke 2:31.38 Y F

 33 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaCourtney Alles 2:31.57 Y F

 34 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSuzanne Figuers 2:31.79 Y F

 35 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMegan Berke 2:31.94 Y P

 36 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMegan Berke 2:32.47 Y F

 37 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCRebecca Brofft 2:32.85 Y F

 38 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLaura Matthews 2:33.46 Y F

 39 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonRebecca Brofft 2:33.73 Y F

 40 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLaura Matthews 2:34.14 Y F

 41 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMegan Berke 2:34.25 Y F

 42 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetRebecca Brofft 2:34.46 Y F

 43 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionRebecca Brofft 2:34.97 Y F

 44 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMegan Berke 2:36.73 Y F

 45 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMegan Berke 2:39.00 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza   55.44 Y P

 2 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsHailey Hewitt   55.74 Y P

 3 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt   55.80 Y F

 4 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer   55.82 Y F

 5 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza   55.95 Y F

 6 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHailey Hewitt   55.99 Y F

 7 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHailey Hewitt   56.07 Y P

 8 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJulia Applebaum   56.52 Y F

 9 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza   56.56 Y P

 10 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt   56.71 Y P

 11 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza   56.76 Y F

 12 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJulia Applebaum   56.79 Y P

 13 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer   57.04 Y P

 14 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer   57.08 Y F

 15 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer   57.20 Y P

 16 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   57.59 Y P

 17 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetHailey Hewitt   58.12 Y F

 18* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   58.17 Y P

 18* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   58.17 Y F

 20 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionHailey Hewitt   58.19 Y F

 21 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHailey Hewitt   58.31 Y F

 22 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonHailey Hewitt   58.37 Y F

 23 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareHailey Hewitt   58.49 Y F

 24 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCHailey Hewitt   58.76 Y F

 25 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonWhitney Pezza   58.99 Y F

 26 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonWhitney Pezza   59.08 Y F

 27* *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft   59.13 Y P

 27* *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgWhitney Pezza   59.13 Y F

 29 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaWhitney Pezza   59.27 Y F

 30 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJulia Applebaum   59.36 Y P

 31 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonErin Welshofer   59.54 Y F

 32 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionWhitney Pezza   59.56 Y F

 33 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonWhitney Pezza   59.66 Y F

 34 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCWhitney Pezza   59.69 Y F

 35 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgErin Welshofer   59.77 Y F

 36 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaHailey Hewitt   59.83 Y F

 37 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareWhitney Pezza   59.87 Y F

 38 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCErin Welshofer 1:00.02 Y F

 39 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonLindsay Guers 1:00.11 Y F

 40 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareErin Welshofer 1:00.14 Y F

 41 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetErin Welshofer 1:00.26 Y F

 42 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonErin Welshofer 1:00.30 Y F
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 43 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonErin Welshofer 1:00.50 Y F

 44 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaErin Welshofer 1:00.67 Y F

 45 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionErin Welshofer 1:00.68 Y F

 46 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonJulia Applebaum 1:00.73 Y F

 47 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCJulia Applebaum 1:01.28 Y F

 48 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonJulia Applebaum 1:01.72 Y F

 49 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgJulia Applebaum 1:01.73 Y F

 50 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaRebecca Brofft 1:01.79 Y F

 51 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareJulia Applebaum 1:02.03 Y F

 52 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionEmily Burns 1:02.91 Y F

 53 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetJulia Applebaum 1:03.09 Y F

 54 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonRebecca Brofft 1:03.86 Y F

Women   200 Fly
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer 2:00.27 Y P

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer 2:00.28 Y F

 3 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt 2:03.36 Y F

 4 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsHailey Hewitt 2:03.89 Y P

 5 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:04.11 Y F

 6 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:04.16 Y P

 7 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHailey Hewitt 2:05.44 Y P

 8 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:05.45 Y P

 9 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:05.62 Y F

 10 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:05.69 Y F

 11 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt 2:05.82 Y P

 12 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsHailey Hewitt 2:06.63 Y F

 13 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetHailey Hewitt 2:06.77 Y F

 14 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:06.95 Y P

 15 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonHailey Hewitt 2:07.57 Y F

 16 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareErin Welshofer 2:08.06 Y F

 17 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionHailey Hewitt 2:08.25 Y F

 18 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCErin Welshofer 2:08.56 Y F

 19 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgHailey Hewitt 2:08.74 Y F

 20 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonErin Welshofer 2:08.80 Y F

 21 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetErin Welshofer 2:08.94 Y F

 22* *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaErin Welshofer 2:08.98 Y F

 22* *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareHailey Hewitt 2:08.98 Y F

 24 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonErin Welshofer 2:09.19 Y F

 25 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionErin Welshofer 2:09.71 Y F

 26 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgErin Welshofer 2:09.88 Y F

 27 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaHailey Hewitt 2:10.26 Y F

 28 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLindsay Guers 2:10.98 Y F

 29 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareWhitney Pezza 2:11.86 Y F

 30 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCWhitney Pezza 2:12.40 Y F

 31 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonWhitney Pezza 2:12.56 Y F

 32 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaWhitney Pezza 2:12.95 Y F

 33 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLindsay Guers 2:13.20 Y F

 34 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonWhitney Pezza 2:14.86 Y F

 35 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCJulia Applebaum 2:17.92 Y F

 36 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionJulia Applebaum 2:19.54 Y F

Women   200 IM
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 2:04.70 Y F

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:05.02 Y F

 3 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt 2:05.39 Y F

 4 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:05.48 Y P

 5 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:05.68 Y P

 6 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 2:05.94 Y P

 7 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:05.98 Y F

 8 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHailey Hewitt 2:06.33 Y P

 9 *I 12/4/2008 Short Course NationalsHailey Hewitt 2:07.25 Y P
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 10 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 2:07.30 Y P

 11 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:07.33 Y P

 12 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 2:07.58 Y F

 13 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:08.13 Y F

 14 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:08.29 Y F

 15 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 2:08.30 Y F

 16 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:08.58 Y P

 17 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Matthews 2:08.82 Y P

 18 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 2:09.13 Y P

 19 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCHailey Hewitt 2:09.58 Y F

 20 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareCourtney Alles 2:09.96 Y F

 21 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:10.02 Y F

 22 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer 2:10.19 Y P

 23 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:10.27 Y P

 24 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonHailey Hewitt 2:10.34 Y F

 25 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCCourtney Alles 2:10.37 Y F

 26 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgCourtney Alles 2:10.48 Y F

 27 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonCourtney Alles 2:10.71 Y F

 28 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSuzanne Figuers 2:11.08 Y F

 29 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSuzanne Figuers 2:11.81 Y F

 30 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionCourtney Alles 2:11.83 Y F

 31 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareLaura Matthews 2:11.85 Y F

 32 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSuzanne Figuers 2:12.11 Y F

 33 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetLaura Matthews 2:12.64 Y F

 34 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionLaura Matthews 2:12.94 Y F

 35 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgLaura Matthews 2:13.01 Y F

 36 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetCourtney Alles 2:13.29 Y F

 37 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 2:13.70 Y P

 38 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSuzanne Figuers 2:13.92 Y F

 39 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSuzanne Figuers 2:14.21 Y F

 40 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSuzanne Figuers 2:14.22 Y F

 41 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCLaura Matthews 2:15.44 Y F

 42 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonLaura Matthews 2:15.58 Y F

 43 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareErin Welshofer 2:16.36 Y F

 44 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionErin Welshofer 2:18.31 Y F

 45 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMegan Berke 2:19.00 Y P

 46 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetRebecca Brofft 2:20.44 Y F

 47 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMegan Berke 2:24.27 Y F

Women   400 IM
 1 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 4:22.98 Y P

 2 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMolly Emery 4:23.64 Y F

 3 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 4:26.55 Y F

 4 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMolly Emery 4:29.28 Y P

 5 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery 4:29.30 Y F

 6 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMolly Emery 4:29.94 Y P

 7 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 4:30.19 Y P

 8 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 4:31.32 Y F

 9 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 4:32.80 Y F

 10 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Matthews 4:33.57 Y P

 11 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonCourtney Alles 4:34.01 Y F

 12 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonHailey Hewitt 4:34.04 Y F

 13 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonHailey Hewitt 4:34.05 Y F

 14 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Matthews 4:34.42 Y P

 15 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMolly Emery 4:36.50 Y F

 16 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSuzanne Figuers 4:36.90 Y F

 17 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetCourtney Alles 4:37.20 Y F

 18 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonCourtney Alles 4:37.87 Y F

 19 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMolly Emery 4:38.55 Y F

 20 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSuzanne Figuers 4:39.01 Y F

 21 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMolly Emery 4:39.09 Y F
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 22 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 4:40.13 Y P

 23 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 4:40.79 Y F

 24 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaCourtney Alles 4:42.27 Y F

 25 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSuzanne Figuers 4:42.41 Y F

 26 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonLaura Matthews 4:42.52 Y F

 27 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaLaura Matthews 4:49.34 Y F

 28 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMegan Berke 4:52.98 Y P

 29 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMegan Berke 4:54.27 Y F

 30 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMegan Berke 5:04.70 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSarah Cannon228.98 F

 2 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSarah Cannon218.55 F

 3 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSarah Cannon210.90 F

 4 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSarah Cannon207.60 F

 5 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSarah Cannon206.55 F

 6 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSarah Cannon202.80 F

 7* *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSarah Cannon202.65 F

 7* *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSarah Cannon202.65 F

 9 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSamantha Greenwood199.80 F

 10 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSamantha Greenwood199.55 P

 11 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSamantha Greenwood195.90 F

 12 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSamantha Greenwood194.25 F

 13 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSarah Cannon192.80 P

 14 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSamantha Greenwood190.58 F

 15 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSamantha Greenwood187.80 F

 16 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMaureen Reed186.23 F

 17 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSamantha Greenwood182.40 F

 18 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSamantha Greenwood180.90 F

 19 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSamantha Greenwood178.05 F

 20 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSamantha Greenwood176.92 F

 21 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSarah Cannon176.25 F

 22 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMaureen Reed175.72 F

 23 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMaureen Reed174.50 F

 24 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSarah Cannon172.40 P

 25 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMaureen Reed167.40 F

 26 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSamantha Greenwood167.18 F

 27 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMaureen Reed166.58 F

 28 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMaureen Reed160.28 F

 29 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMaureen Reed155.55 P

 30 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMaureen Reed153.98 F

 31 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSamantha Greenwood150.05 P

 32 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMaureen Reed149.85 P

 33 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMaureen Reed137.10 F

Women   3 Meter 6 Dives
 1 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSarah Cannon235.50 F

 2 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareSamantha Greenwood215.70 F

 3 *I 1/24/2009 at DelawareMaureen Reed211.43 F

 4 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSarah Cannon208.90 F

 5 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSarah Cannon207.45 F

 6 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSarah Cannon205.65 P

 7 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSarah Cannon204.75 F

 8 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSamantha Greenwood198.20 P

 9 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSamantha Greenwood196.70 F

 10 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSarah Cannon196.30 P

 11 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonSamantha Greenwood193.90 F

 12 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSamantha Greenwood193.50 F

 13 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSamantha Greenwood192.60 P

 14 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetSarah Cannon189.95 F

 15 *I 10/31/2008 CAA Pod MeetMaureen Reed186.55 F
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 16 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonSamantha Greenwood171.68 F

 17 *I 10/11/2008 at TowsonMaureen Reed162.80 F

 18 *I 1/17/2009 at UNC WilmingtonMaureen Reed161.93 F

 19 *I 11/20/2008 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMaureen Reed147.70 P

 20 *I 2/25/2009 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMaureen Reed144.15 P

Women   1 Meter 5 Dives
 1 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSarah Cannon168.90 F

 2 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSarah Cannon167.25 F

 3 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSarah Cannon162.23 F

 4 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSarah Cannon159.08 F

 5 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSarah Cannon155.48 F

 6 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionMaureen Reed146.62 F

 7 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgSamantha Greenwood145.88 F

 8 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaSamantha Greenwood141.23 F

 9 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonSamantha Greenwood140.78 F

 10 *I 10/18/2008 Old DominionSamantha Greenwood138.22 F

 11 *I 2/7/2009 East CarolinaMaureen Reed137.40 F

 12 *I 1/31/2009 UMBCSamantha Greenwood136.20 F

 13 *I 11/8/2008 DavidsonMaureen Reed124.88 F

 14 *I 11/7/2008 Richmond and ShippensburgMaureen Reed109.80 F


